DENTON	City of Denton		enton	City Hall 215 E. McKinney St. Denton, Texas 76201 www.cityofdenton.com
	Legislation Details			
File #:	CV17-0002 Version	1 Name:		
Type: File created:	Planning and Zoning Commission 5/5/2017	In control:	Planning and Zoning Commiss	sion
On agenda:	5/24/2017	Final action:		
Title:	Consider a request by Andrew Osborne for approval of a conveyance plat of Lot 1, Block A, Rayzor Ranch Marketplace. The approximately 40.05 acre site is generally located on the west side of Bonnie Brae Street approximately 1,400 feet north of University Drive. (CV17-0002, Rayzor Ranch, Hayley Zagurski).			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. Conveyance Plat			
Date	Ver. Action By	A	ction	Result